
Leg 1 Start time 15:15 12.6.2014

Number Country Name Emitag 1 Emitag 2
1 SWE 1 Annika Billstam 1 1001
2 DEN 1 Emma Klingenberg 5 1005
3 SWE 2 Alva Olsson 9 1009
4 FIN 1 Marika Teini 13 1013
5 SUI 1 Rahel Friedrich 17 1017
6 RUS 1 Anastasia Tikhonova 21 1021
7 FIN 2 Sofia Haajanen 25 1025
8 FRA 1 Isia Basset 29 1029
9 NOR 1 Emma Johansson 33 1033

10 SWE 3 Lina Strand 37 1037
11 EST 1 Evely Kaasiku 41 1041
12 GBR 1 Tessa Hill 45 1045
13 POL 1 Ewa Gwozdz 49 1049
14 DEN 2 Stine Bagger Hagner 53 1053
15 EST 2 Annika Rihma 57 1057
16 MIX 1 Ruth Holmes 61 1061
17 NOR 2 Silje Jahren 65 1065
18 MIX 2 Anastasia Potapenko 69 1069
19 SUI 2 Elena Roos 73 1073
20 FIN 3 Maija Sianoja 77 1077
21 NOR 3 Heidi Bagstevold 81 1081
22 SUI 3 Bettina Aebi 85 1085
23 SWE 4 Lilian Forsgren 89 1089
24 MIX 3 Nadiya Volynska 93 1093
25 MIX 4 Ingrid Myhre 97 1097
26 MIX 5 Helena Jansson 101 1101

Leg 2

Number Country Name Emitag 1 Emitag 2
1 SWE 1 Jerker Lysell 2 1002
2 DEN 1 Tue Lassen 6 1006
3 SWE 2 William Lind 10 1010
4 FIN 1 Severi Kymäläinen 14 1014
5 SUI 1 Florian Howald 18 1018
6 RUS 1 Alexey Sidorov 22 1022
7 FIN 2 Tuomo Mäkelä 26 1026
8 FRA 1 Philippe Adamski 30 1030
9 NOR 1 Torgeir Nørbech 34 1034

10 SWE 3 Martin Regborn 38 1038
11 EST 1 Sander Vaher 42 1042
12 GBR 1 Murray Strain 46 1046
13 POL 1 Bartosz Pawlak 50 1050
14 DEN 2 Andreas Hougaard Boesen 54 1054
15 EST 2 Kristo Heinmann 58 1058
16 MIX 1 Robert Merl 62 1062



17 NOR 2 Øystein Kvaal Østerbø 66 1066
18 MIX 2 Sergey Gorokhov 70 1070
19 SUI 2 Jonas Mathys 74 1074
20 FIN 3 Vili Niemi 78 1078
21 NOR 3 Ulf Indgaard 82 1082
22 SUI 3 Florian Schneider 86 1086
23 SWE 4 Jakob Lööf 90 1090
24 MIX 3 Yannick Michiels 94 1094
25 MIX 4 Otto Simosas 98 1098
26 MIX 5 Kiril Nikolov 102 1102

Leg 3

Number Country Name Emitag 1 Emitag 2
1 SWE 1 Jonas Leandersson 3 1003
2 DEN 1 Søren Bobach 7 1007
3 SWE 2 Gustav Bergman 11 1011
4 FIN 1 Mårten Boström 15 1015
5 SUI 1 Andreas Rüedlinger 19 1019
6 RUS 1 Dimitry Polyakov 23 1023
7 FIN 2 Antti Anttonen 27 1027
8 FRA 1 Frédéric Tranchand 31 1031
9 NOR 1 Gaute Hallan Steiwer 35 1035

10 SWE 3 Oskar Sjöberg 39 1039
11 EST 1 Kenny Kivikas 43 1043
12 GBR 1 Scott Fraser 47 1047
13 POL 1 Rafal Podzinski 51 1051
14 DEN 2 Jakob Ekhard Edsen 55 1055
15 EST 2 Sergei Rjaboskin 59 1059
16 MIX 1 Peter Hodkinson 63 1063
17 NOR 2 Bjørn Ekeberg 67 1067
18 MIX 2 Aleksi Niemi 71 1071
19 SUI 2 Alain Denzler 75 1075
20 FIN 3 Jesse Laukkarinen 79 1079
21 NOR 3 Nicholas Oskarsson 83 1083
22 SUI 3 Kaspar Hägler 87 1087
23 SWE 4 Emil Svensk 91 1091
24 MIX 3 Ross Morrison 95 1095
25 MIX 4 Olli-Pekka Koistinen 99 1099
26 MIX 5 Ivan Sirakov 103 1103

Leg 4

Number Country 4 4 Emitag 1 Emitag 2
1 SWE 1 Lena Eliasson 4 1004
2 DEN 1 Maja Alm 8 1008
3 SWE 2 Tove Alexandersson 12 1012
4 FIN 1 Venla Niemi 16 1016
5 SUI 1 Judith Wyder 20 1020
6 RUS 1 Galina Vinogradova 24 1024



7 FIN 2 Anna Närhi 28 1028
8 FRA 1 Lea Vercellotti 32 1032
9 NOR 1 Gøril Rønning Sund 36 1036

10 SWE 3 Karolin Ohlsson 40 1040
11 EST 1 Liis Johanson 44 1044
12 GBR 1 Catherine Taylor 48 1048
13 POL 1 Agata Stankiewicz 52 1052
14 DEN 2 Nicoline Klysner 56 1056
15 EST 2 Kirti Rebane 60 1060
16 MIX 1 Laura Ramstein 64 1064
17 NOR 2 Anne Lind 68 1068
18 MIX 2 Natalia Vinogradova 72 1072
19 SUI 2 Julia Gross 76 1076
20 FIN 3 Julia Björkstrand 80 1080
21 NOR 3 Heidi Mårtensson 84 1084
22 SUI 3 Brigitta Mathys 88 1088
23 SWE 4 Josefin Engström 92 1092
24 MIX 3 Amelie Chataing 96 1096
25 MIX 4 Lilly Gross 100 1100
26 MIX 5



RELAY - (3,4 + 3,8 + 3,8 + 3,4 km) 
 
         1  SWE-1                                            
      Leg 1     Annika Billstam 
      Leg 2     Jerker Lysell 
      Leg 3     Jonas Leandersson 
      Leg 4     Lena Eliasson 
 
 
         2  DEN-1                                            
      Leg 1     Emma Klingenberg 
      Leg 2     Tue Lassen 
      Leg 3     Søren Bobach 
      Leg 4     Maja Alm 
 
 
         3  SWE-2                                            
      Leg 1     Alva Olsson 
      Leg 2     William Lind 
      Leg 3     Gustav Bergman 
      Leg 4     Tove Alexandersson 
 
 
         4  FIN-1                                            
      Leg 1     Marika Teini 
      Leg 2     Severi Kymäläinen 
      Leg 3     Mårten Boström 
      Leg 4     Venla Niemi 
 
 
         5  SUI-1                                            
      Leg 1     Rahel Friedrich 
      Leg 2     Florian Howald 
      Leg 3     Andreas Rüedlinger 
      Leg 4     Judith Wyder 
 
 
         6  RUS-1                                            
      Leg 1     Anastasia Tikhonova 
      Leg 2     Alexey Sidorov 
      Leg 3     Dimitry Polyakov 
      Leg 4     Galina Vinogradova 
 
 
 
         7  FIN-2                                            
      Leg 1     Sofia Haajanen 
      Leg 2     Tuomo Mäkelä 
      Leg 3     Antti Anttonen 
      Leg 4     Anna Närhi 
 
 
         8  FRA-1                                            
      Leg 1     Isia Basset 
      Leg 2     Philippe Adamski 
      Leg 3     Frédéric Tranchand 
      Leg 4     Lea Vercellotti 
 
 
 
 
 

 
         9  NOR-1                                           
      Leg 1     Emma Johansson 
      Leg 2     Torgeir Nørbech 
      Leg 3     Gaute Hallan Steiwer 
      Leg 4     Gøril Rønning Sund 
 
 
        10  SWE-3                                           
      Leg 1     Lina Strand 
      Leg 2     Martin Regborn 
      Leg 3     Oskar Sjöberg 
      Leg 4     Karolin Ohlsson 
 
 
        11  EST-1                                           
      Leg 1     Evely Kaasiku 
      Leg 2     Sander Vaher 
      Leg 3     Kenny Kivikas 
      Leg 4     Liis Johanson 
 
 
        12  GBR-1                                           
      Leg 1     Tessa Hill 
      Leg 2     Murray Strain 
      Leg 3     Scott Fraser 
      Leg 4     Catherine Taylor 
 
 
        13  POL-1                                           
      Leg 1     Ewa Gwozdz 
      Leg 2     Bartosz Pawlak 
      Leg 3     Rafal Podzinski 
      Leg 4     Agata Stankiewicz 
 
 
        14  DEN-2                                           
      Leg 1     Stine Bagger Hagner 
      Leg 2     Andreas Hougaard 
   Boesen 
      Leg 3     Jakob Ekhard Edsen 
      Leg 4     Nicoline Klysner 
 
 
        15  EST-2                                           
      Leg 1     Annika Rihma 
      Leg 2     Kristo Heinmann 
      Leg 3     Sergei Rjaboskin 
      Leg 4     Kirti Rebane 
 
 
        16  MIX-1                                           
      Leg 1     Ruth Holmes 
      Leg 2     Robert Merl 
      Leg 3     Peter Hodkinson 
      Leg 4     Laura Ramstein 
 
  



RELAY - (3,4 + 3,8 + 3,8 + 3,4 km) 
 
        17  NOR-2                                            
      Leg 1     Silje Jahren 
      Leg 2     Øystein Kvaal Østerbø 
      Leg 3     Bjørn Ekeberg 
      Leg 4     Anne Lind 
 
 
        18  MIX-2                                            
      Leg 1     Anastasia Potapenko 
      Leg 2     Sergey Gorokhov 
      Leg 3     Aleksi Niemi 
      Leg 4     Natalia Vinogradova 
 
 
        19  SUI-2                                            
      Leg 1     Elena Roos 
      Leg 2     Jonas Mathys 
      Leg 3     Alain Denzler 
      Leg 4     Julia Gross 
 
 
        20  FIN-3                                            
      Leg 1     Maija Sianoja 
      Leg 2     Vili Niemi 
      Leg 3     Jesse Laukkarinen 
      Leg 4     Julia Björkstrand 
 
 
        21  NOR-3                                            
      Leg 1     Heidi Bagstevold 
      Leg 2     Ulf Indgaard 
      Leg 3     Nicholas Oskarsson 
      Leg 4     Heidi Mårtensson 
 
 
        22  SUI-3                                            
      Leg 1     Bettina Aebi 
      Leg 2     Florian Schneider 
      Leg 3     Kaspar Hägler 
      Leg 4     Brigitta Mathys 
 
 
        23  SWE-4                                            
      Leg 1     Lilian Forsgren 
      Leg 2     Jakob Lööf 
      Leg 3     Emil Svensk 
      Leg 4     Josefin Engström 
 
 
        24  MIX-3                                            
      Leg 1     Nadiya Volynska 
      Leg 2     Yannick Michiels 
      Leg 3     Ross Morrison 
      Leg 4     Amelie Chataing 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
        25  MIX-4                                           
      Leg 1     Ingrid Myhre 
      Leg 2     Otto Simosas 
      Leg 3     Olli-Pekka Koistinen 
      Leg 4     Lilly Gross 
 
 
        26  MIX-5                                           
      Leg 1     Helena Jansson 
      Leg 2     Kiril Nikolov 
      Leg 3     Ivan Sirakov 
      Leg 4 
 
 


